10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PILOTO
LUIS CRESPO
SERGIO CARRANZA
LUIS ALVAREZ
ISIDRO CUCO

JUAN COBO
RICARDO ALEN
ALBERTO DEL POZO
JUANJO GARCIA
PASCAL MARIN
DEIBIS BRITO
MANUEL DONOSO
MANUEL ANTUNEZ
ALVARO RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO VAQUERO
DAVID PEINADO
ISMAEL GONZALEZ
JUAN APARICIO
ANGEL ALONSO
QUIQUE RS
MARCOS MORENO
ADRIAN GALLARDO
JAVIER ANDRES
RAUL SANCHEZ
AITOR TORRES
CARLOS GALLARDO
RICARDO LORO

JUAN REDONDO

ENERO GT

39

41

37

a7

50

31

29

23

27

15

43

45

25

11

35

13

21

33

FEB LMP

45

35

41

50

47

33

31

39

25

27

37

29

23

43

MARZO GT

43

41

37

50

a7

29

35

45

31

33

39

27

ABRIL LMP MAYO GT JUNIO LMP JULIO GT SEP LMP

39

43

50

47

45

41

37

35

45

39

41

50

47

43

35

37

33

31

35

37

31

45

50

39

25

33

47

23

43

21

27

29

OCT GT

33

43

31

45

50

47

41

19

13

35

27

21

37

11

39

23

29

17

NOV LMP TOTAL

50

37

33

39

45

43

31

25

47

21

15

29

27

23

35

41

11

290

312

294

236

229

197

197

192

184

168

164

147

142

125

125

122

101

95

91

89

69

66

64

62

44

42

33

RESTAN FINAL

35

31



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

TOMAS DE LA CRUZ
LUIS GONZALEZ
LALO

FRAN RUIZ

CARLOS GARCIA
RAUL BERMEJO
RUBEN CASTRO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA
JUAN CORRAL
EMILIO MORENO
CARLOS (GUINDI)

MARCOS AGUDO

19

17

10

19

15

25

10

17

19

17

13

32

25

19

19

19

17

10

10







